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Center Name Address Phone Center Hours
Business 
Rep

Veterans 
Rep Program Type Area

 Junction City 
Workforce Center 

 1012 A West 
6th Street 
Junction City, 
KS 66441-
3231 

 785-
762-
8870 

 Monday - Friday 
8:00am - 5:00pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KANSASWORKS 
Hays 

 332 East 8th 
Street Hays, 
KS 67601-
0659 

 785-
625-
5654 

 8:00 a.m - 5:00 
p.m. 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Kansas Works-
Newton 

 203 E 
Broadway 
Newton, KS 
67114 

 316-
283-
7000 
ask for 
"Kansas 
Works" 

 Monday, Tuesday 
and Friday by 
Appointment 8am-
5pm and 
Wednesday, 
Thursday 8am - 
5pm. (Walk-ins 
welcome) 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KANSASWORKS 
Independence 

 200 Arco 
Place Suite 
101 
Independence, 
KS 67301-
3363 

 620-
332-
5904 

 M-F 8:00 a.m - 
5:00 p.m. 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Lawrence 
Workforce Center 

 2920 Haskell 
Avenue 
Lawrence, KS 
66046 

 785-
840-
9675 

 8:00 a.m - 5:00 
p.m. 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KANSASWORKS 
Paola - Fort Scott 
Community College, 
Miami County 
Campus 

 501 South 
Hospital Drive 
Suite 300 
Paola, KS 
66071 

 913-
294-
4178 
Ext. 22 

 M- F 8am - 5pm  Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Wyandotte County 
Workforce 
Partnership 

 626 
Minnesota 
Kansas City, 
KS 66101 

 913-
279-
2600 

 M, W, Th,F 8am 
- 5pm: Tue 9am - 
5pm: 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Manhattan 
Workforce Center 

 205 South 
4th Street 
Suite K 
Manhattan, 
KS 66502-
6111 

 785-
539-
5691 

 8:00 a.m - 5:00 
p.m. 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Wichita 
WORKFORCE 
CENTER 

 2021 N. 
Amidon Suite 
1100 Wichita, 
KS 67203 

 316-
771-
6800 

 M-Th 8am - 5pm, 
Friday 9am - 5pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KansasWorks Great 
Bend 

 1025 Main 
Street Great 
Bend, KS 
67530-4429 

 620-
793-
5445 

 8:00 a.m - 5:00 
p.m. 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  



 KANSASWORKS 
Dodge City 

 2308 First 
Avenue 
Dodge City, 
KS 67801 

 620-
227-
2149 

 M-F 8am-5pm  No  No 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KANSASWORKS 
 609 East 14th 
Hutchinson, 
KS 67501 

 620-
665-
3559 

 8:00 a.m - 5:00 
p.m. 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KansasWorks 
Garden City 

 107 East 
Spruce Street 
Garden City, 
KS 67846-
0994 

 620-
276-
2339 

 8:00 a.m - 5:00 
p.m. 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Topeka Workforce 
Center 

 1430 SW 
Topeka 
Boulevard 
Topeka, KS 
66612 

 785-
235-
5627 

 M-F 8:00 a.m - 
5:00 p.m. 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Southeast 
KANSASWORKS 

 1622 
Industrial Rd 
Suite 15, Box 
17 Emporia, 
KS 66801-
0707 

 620-
342-
3355 

 8:00am - 5:00pm 
Mon, Tue, Wed, 
Fri; 9am - 5pm 
Thurs 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Johnson County 
Workforce Center 

 9221 Quivira 
Road 
Overland 
Park, KS 
66215-3905 

 913-
577-
5900 

 M,TU,F 8:00 am 
- 5pm:W, 9am - 
5pm:Th 8am - 
7pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KANSASWORKS 
Salina 

 203 North 
10th Street 
Salina, KS 
67401 

 785-
827-
0385 

 8:00 a.m - 5:00 
p.m. 

 No  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KANSASWORKS 
Pittsburg 

 105 West 
Euclid Street 
Pittsburg, KS 
66762 

 620-
231-
4250 

 8:00 a.m - 5:00 
p.m. M-F 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Butler Workforce 
Center 

 2318 West 
Central El 
Dorado, KS 
67042-3180 

 316-
321-
2350 

 M-Th 8:00 a.m - 
5:00 p.m. 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 KANSASWORKS 

 800 West 
14th Street 
Chanute, KS 
66720 

 620-
431-
2820, 
Ext. 
634 

 M, W, Th 8:00 
a.m - 4:30 p.m. 

 Yes  Yes 
 Comprehensive 
Center 

  

 Leavenworth 
County Workforce 
Center 

 515 Limit 
Street Suite 
200 
Leavenworth, 
KS 66048 

 913-
651-
1800 

 Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri 
8am - 5pm and 
Thur 9am - 5pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Affiliate 
Center 

  

 Cowley Workforce 
Center 

 108 East 12th 
Street 
Winfield, KS 
67156 

 620-
221-
7790 

 Monday & 
Wednesday, 
8:00am-12noon 
and 1:00pm-
5:00pm 

 Yes  Yes 
 Affiliate 
Center 

  


